06.

Oct 2025

Treasure Hunt Brandnertal

® Monday 0:00 o'clock

Duration: 1 hour

On a puzzle tour with Brandolin in Brandnertal.

Guest Cards

Guest Card Premium

Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal Guest Card

Price

free of charge with guest card

Meeting point

Tourism Office Brand, Miihledorfle 71

Guest card services

Klostertal Tourismus BundesstraBe 59 +43 5582 777

www.klostertal.travel A-6754 Klosterle am Arlberg info@klostertal.travel

Klostertal
Vorarlberg
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Brand

Muhledorfle 71

6708 Brand

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at
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Klostertal Tourismus BundesstraBe 59
www.klostertal.travel A-6754 Klosterle am Arlberg

Klostertal
Vorarlberg
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i Organizer

Brandnertal Tourismus
Muhledorfle 71

6708 Brand

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at
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further dates

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel
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date

07.10.2025

08.10.2025

09.10.2025

10.10.2025

11.10.2025

12.10.2025

13.10.2025

14.10.2025

15.10.2025

16.10.2025

Klostertal Tourismus

www.klostertal.travel

Bundesstralte 59
A-6754 Klosterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel

time

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

Klostertal
Vorarlberg




